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000046577 New Residential C 75,000 02/23/2023

28267 MAINT/ALTR 40 12/14/2009

25315 ADDN SFR 125 12/18/2006

HX Base Yr

708 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,719 109.6704 133.80 363,802 1988 1988 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 84,776

FEP 150 80 120 9,634

FOP 144 30 43 3,452

FSP 150 40 60 4,817

FSP 300 40 120 9,634

FUS 1,056 100 1,056 84,776

UCP 936 20 187 15,013

UOP 60 20 12 964

UST 144 45 65 5,218

3,996 2,719 218,281

FSP= W30 S10 E30 BAS=  W30 S34 FOP= S4 W4 S8 E8 N8 E16 N4
W20$ E20 S4 E8 N2 E2 N36$ N10$ UOP= S4 E15 N4 W15$ PTR=E40
FUS= E20 S4 E8 N2 E2 N36 FSP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W15 FEP= N10
W15 S10 E15$ W15S34$ W40$ PTR=N40 UCP= N36 W18 UST= W12 S12
E12 N12$ S12 W12 S24 E30$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

2 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 580

880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000
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HX Base Yr

708 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,088 128.1987 143.58 156,215 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 640

BAS 640 100 2024 640 90,053

FGR 640 55 2024 352 49,529

FOP 160 30 2024 48 6,754

FOP 160 30 2024 48 6,754

1,600 1,088 153,091

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=16,13] E20 S32 W20 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=16,45] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=-34,14] E20 S32 W20 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-34,46] E20 S8 W20 N8 $
.

BAS
2024

20

32

20

32

FOP
2024

20

8

20

8

FGR
2024

20

32

20

32

FOP
2024

20

8

20

8

0


